OUTDOOR LIGHTING
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
• Watttage 10W/20W/30W/50W
• Input Voltage  AC120
• Luminous Efficiency 120LM/W
• CRI   Ra>80

FEATURES
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231  Light Blue USA & Associates LLC             www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Wattage Lumens
LB75300 10W 1100LM
LB75302 20W 2200LM
LB75303 30W 3600LM
LB75304 50W 6000LM
STREAMLINE FLOOD LIGHT
• CCT 5000K
• IP Grade IP65
• Lifetime 50,000hrss
• Operating Temperature -20°C to 40°C
• Lifespan -30°C to 50°Cs
OUTDOOR LIGHTING
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231  Light Blue USA & Associates LLC             www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
STREAMLINE FLOOD LIGHT
10W 20W
30W 40W
DIMENSIONS